
YOUTH CHORUSES CALENDAR  2016-2017 

Thurs. September 15 

Sept – May 

 

7:00-8:30pm 

7:00-9:00pm 

Rehearsals 

Cantare SMHS  

YE SMHS 

Tues. September 13 4:30-6:00 pm Auditions for Fall season:   

Discovery Chorus & Children’s Chorus  @ SMHS 

Tues. Sept. 20   Sept .20 4:14-5:45pm    

4:30-6:00pm 

DC rehearsal - Ascension Lutheran Church   

CC rehearsal – Westminster Presbyterian Church 

Thurs. October 13  No rehearsal – YE and Cantare 

Fri. October 14 Location TBA 

10:00am-2:00pm 

Cantare and YE Retreat 

Sat. October 22 2:00-5:00pm RVDC / RVCC Retreat Eastwood Baptist 

Church 675 N Keene Way Dr, Medford   

Thurs. December 1 7:00 pm Youth Ensemble / Discovery Chorus Concert @ 

Rogue Valley Manor 

Sat. December 3 9:00 - 12:00am   

3:00pm 

ALL RV Choruses rehearsal NMHS  Afternoon 

Fall Concert @ North Medford High School 

Auditorium 

 Dec. 12 to  Jan. 2  Winter Break: No Rehearsal 

Thurs. January 5 Jan. – 

May 

   7:00-8:30pm    

7:00-9:00pm 

Rehearsals Cantare SMHS    

YE SMHS 

Tues. January 10 4:30-6:00 pm Auditions for Spring season:   

Discovery Chorus & Children’s Chorus  @ SMHS 

Tue. January 17  

Jan. – May 

4:15-5:45 pm  

4:30-6:00 pm 

DC rehearsal - Ascension Lutheran Church  

CC rehearsal – Westminster Presbyterian Church 

   YE Fundraiser - more information coming 

Sat. March 11 7:00 pm Festival of Choirs concert with RVC (rehearsal 

schedule TBA) 

 March 27-31   Spring Break: No Rehearsals 

Thurs. April 20 7:00 pm Cantare / CC Concert @ Rogue Valley Manor 

Friday April 28 9:00-11:00 am DC / CC Spring Sing Concert @ Central High 

School Auditorium 

Wed. May 3 4:30-6:00 pm Auditions for 2014 Fall season:   

Discovery Chorus & Children’s Chorus  @ SMHS 

Sat. May 20 Call time:6:30   

Concert 7:00pm 

Spring Concert @ North Medford High School 

Auditorium 

 

 



 

 


